
Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL PROM_D

Alejandro Cardenas 17 14 6 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 840 412 429 286 9 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amhed Cardenas 29 22 12 10 2 0 2 18 0 0 6 0 0 7 3 3 0 0 0 1404 586 818 455 11 50,0 0 14 11 5 30 833

Angel Rodriguez 17 14 2 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 840 412 429 357 8 17,2 0 10 1 2 13 846

Danish Lugo 21 13 7 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 7 0 3 0 0 0 784 476 308 231 10 33,0 0 2 1 1 4 750

Gabriel Socarrás 14 14 7 10 5 2 0 19 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2071 714 1357 714 6 22,0 0 11 0 3 14 786

Guillermo Lemiere 20 18 3 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 689 300 389 278 11 30,0 1 12 2 6 20 700

Javier Tirado Jr. 20 18 8 6 1 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 789 400 389 333 10 52,0 1 15 1 2 18 889

Javier Tirado Sr. 16 15 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 450 250 200 200 9 34,2 0 15 0 4 19 789

Jorge L. Chávez 22 19 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 634 318 316 316 8 40,0 1 15 3 3 21 857

Josdanys Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 18,0 0 3 1 0 4 1000

Jose L. Vazquez 18 14 3 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 802 444 357 286 9 40,0 1 8 9 6 23 739

Manuel Lahera 21 18 7 9 1 0 0 10 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1127 571 556 500 8 20,0 0 5 1 4 10 600

Michel Marquez (Tara) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4,2 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Noel Romero 8 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 375 375 0 0 3 16,0 0 2 2 0 4 1000

Raidel Burgos 32 28 9 13 1 1 1 19 0 0 12 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1179 500 679 464 11 41,1 1 17 1 0 18 1000

Raul Alpizar 28 21 12 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 5 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 1167 643 524 524 10 47,0 0 17 4 4 25 840

Roberto Franco 7 6 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1071 571 500 500 5 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronald Altabaz 8 7 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 821 250 571 143 4 8,0 0 1 2 2 5 600

Yadier Guerra 24 19 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 219 167 53 53 11 53,0 0 18 1 4 23 826

TOTAL 324 267 90 94 17 3 4 129 0 0 59 0 8 49 3 24 0 0 2 925 441 483 352 11 55,0 2 165 41 46 252 817

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Javier Tirado Sr. 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1,1 0,75 0,00 0

Josdanys Hernandez 9 9 3 0 3 3 500 0 0 190 212 73 66 32 5 20 1 13 0 8 0 4 0 10 0 0 36,0 2,58 6,22 384

Michel Marquez (Tara) 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 37 48 15 12 6 0 9 2 6 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 7,1 3,27 5,73 405

Noel Romero 1 1 1 2 1 1 500 0 1 32 37 9 6 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7,2 1,83 4,57 281

Raidel Burgos 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 14 22 3 10 6 2 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2,2 4,13 15,75 214

TOTAL 11 11 4 9 4 7 364 0 1 277 324 100 95 49 8 43 4 22 0 8 0 8 0 20 0 0 55,0 2,60 6,24 361

Lanzadores

XI Campeonato de Softbol del Inder/25 Eliminatoria

Los NovatosXI Campeonato de Softbol del Inder/25


